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24851 M H 311 08/10/2006

HX Base Yr

137 SW BRYNE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

8200 06 9,562 48.7080 18.02 172,307 1964 1964 5 0
AP
20 50.00 25.00

1 WAREH DIST  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3000

BAS 3,000 100 3,000 13,515

UOP 180 30 54 243

UOP 1,400 30 420 1,892

UOP 5,960 30 1,788 8,055

UST 400 50 200 901

UST 1,000 50 500 2,253

UST 7,200 50 3,600 16,218

19,140 9,562 43,077

UOP= W9 UST= W20 BAS= W100 S20 UST= S50 UOP= S70 E20 N70 W20
$ E20 N50 W20 $ E20 UST= S120 E60 N120 W60 $ E60 S50 UOP= S70
E76 N60 W36 N60 W20 S50 W20 $ E20 N70 $ S20 E20 N20 $ S20 E9
N20 $.

UOP
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9
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20

20

20

20BAS

100

20

20 60
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20
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UST50

20

50

20

UOP70

20

70

20

UST120
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120

60

UOP
70

76

60

36

60

20

50

20

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 9 11 99.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 0 0 3 50 495

2 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0150 106 15,900.00 UT 2.50 2.50 20 0 0 3 20 4,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 26 364.00 UT 7.50 7.50 30 0 0 3 30 819

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 700.00 700.00 100 0 0 3 100 700

5 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 16 60 960.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 0 0 3 50 1,200

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0327 STABLES-SM 0 0 51 36 1,836.00 UT 5.60 5.60 20 0 0 3 20 2,056

8 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 14 10 140.00 UT 8.00 8.00 80 0 0 3 80 896

9 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 30 92 2,760.00 UT 2.50 2.50 20 0 0 3 20 1,380

10 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 43 192 8,256.00 UT 2.50 2.50 20 0 0 3 20 4,128
22,674

1 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,588

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,681

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 33.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 181,885
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HX Base Yr

137 SW BRYNE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

8801 06 735 48.5100 17.95 13,193 1970 1970 5 0
AP
20 50.00 25.00

6 C B MISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 330

BAS 330 100 330 1,481

CAN 1,350 30 405 1,818

1,680 735 3,298

BAS= W22 S15 E22 N15$ CAN= E26 S35 W48 N20 E22 N15$.

BAS

22

15

22

15
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26

35
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20

22

15

11 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 50 1,000.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,500

12 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 70 144 10,080.00 UT 3.50 3.50 20 0 0 3 20 3,500

13 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 20 70 1,400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,400

14 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 20 70 1,400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,400

15 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 761.00 UT 4.00 4.00 20 0 0 3 20 609

16 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 14 10 140.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 0 0 3 50 700

17 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 7,500

16,609


